Design Thinking
(up to 20 people)

Seminar Room E25/26
(up to 50 people)

Seminar Room E08
(up to 40 people)

Conference Room 1.22, 2.29
(up to 8 people)

Conference Room 1.17
(up to 16 people)

Beverage Package®

Special prices on inquiry for start-ups, partner companies, non-profit agencies and

members of TUHH.

Final Cleaning: 50,- EUR

Catering: We will gladly advise you on a choice of suitable catering.
Beverage Package: Our beverage package includes filter coffee and a variety of teas as
well as juices, water and a variation of coke. Alcoholic drinks are available on inquiry and

at deviating prices.

65 m?

76 m?

84 m?

37 m?

50 m?

400 €

400 €

400 €

100 €

150 €

10€

NT

250 €
250 €
250 €
75 €
100 €

8€

All prices are net plus VAT if necessary. Shorter rent times on inquiry.

*Just available for Design Thinking Room, price per person

NIT Northern Institute of
Technology Management gGmbH
Kasernenstralle 12

21073 Hamburg

Contact Person:

Tatjana Farber

Campus Manager
tatjana.faerber@nithh.de
+49 40 42878 3787
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