

Room	Size	All-day	Half-day
Design Thinking (up to 20 people)	65 m²	400 €	250€
Seminar Room E25/26 (up to 50 people)	76 m²	400 €	250 €
Seminar Room E08 (up to 40 people)	84 m²	400€	250€
Conference Room 1.22, 2.29 (up to 8 people)	37 m²	100€	75 €
Conference Room 1.17 (up to 16 people)	50 m²	150€	100€
Beverage Package*	-	10€	8€

All prices are net plus VAT if necessary. Shorter rent times on inquiry.

Special prices on inquiry for start-ups, partner companies, non-profit agencies and members of TUHH.

Final Cleaning: 50,- EUR

Catering: We will gladly advise you on a choice of suitable catering.

Beverage Package: Our beverage package includes filter coffee and a variety of teas as well as juices, water and a variation of coke. Alcoholic drinks are available on inquiry and at deviating prices.

NIT Northern Institute of Technology Management gGmbH Kasernenstraße 12 21073 Hamburg

Contact Person:

Tatjana Färber Campus Manager tatjana.faerber@nithh.de +49 40 42878 3787

^{*}Just available for Design Thinking Room, price per person